MAP LEGEND

Starport Type

Bases Gas Giant

Tertius

World X-Boat
Type World Route
Name
Travel Zone No Gas Giant
Code (Red)
border
WORLD
CHARACTERISTICS

‘ No Water Present

‘ Water Present

£2* Asteroid Belt
BASES

% Naval Base
P Prison Camp

TRAVEL ZONES

Amber Zone

. RedZone

POPULATION

Secundus under one billion
PRIMUS over one billion

World names in red
are subsector capitals

A |B |C |D
E |F |G |H
I |J |K |L
M IN |O [P

Ariel

Ashton

1731
Ceo

Vi
Umbrin
1732

1733

1734

1735

1738

1739
Be

SANTEE

L

Iceball

Viyar
oncour

1740
H&-Your-B at|

1931 2131
B o

1831 2031 2231
Vi c
Holidin J
1932 2132
Xx
radise of El

1832 2032 2232
Do

" 1933 2133
1
Kever B
1833 2033 ‘ 2233
Xx
lemingto Ce
1934 2134
Xx
VASHA
1834 2034 2234

1935 2135
Nedere

1835 2035 2235
® 'y Y

1936 2136
Vi Xx Xx
Caster Shin

2036 2236

1937 2137

7037 2237
/ R \
o
938 w! 3
Vi c
Cloud '0\
/

1838 2238

\\\\\\i{;/fgg’/// = ”’¢/”

o
S
&
&

=

=

Q

=

[

1939

h

1840 2040

\

1839 2039 2239
D o
1940
2240
Vi
Cinder

2331

2332

2333

2334

2335

2336

2337
Be

Sinest
2338

2339

2340

Xx

\Qcards B

2431

2432

2433

2434

5%

o.-'a
K
. ‘.

Xx
aystatio

2435

2436

2437

2438

2439

2440
G

..
. ®

s

euLIe

Cinder Subsector

(subsector O of Gateway sector)




